short name: BNF*grooved blind flange
DIN 11853-2, design A
technical product sheet
Anschl. DN D3 L k kg Art.-Nr.
DIN 10 54 11,5 37 0,040 HYGI-BN-010-DIN-N
DIN 15 59 11,5 42 0,060 HYGI-BN-015-DIN-N
DIN 20 64 11,5 47 0,080 HYGI-BN-020-DIN-N
DIN 25 70 11,5 53 0,274 HYGI-BN-025-DIN-N
DIN 32 76 11,5 59 0,140 HYGI-BN-032-DIN-N
DIN 40 82 11,5 65 0,180 HYGI-BN-040-DIN-N
DIN 50 94 11,5 77 0,260 HYGI-BN-050-DIN-N
DIN 65 113 11,5 95 0,380 HYGI-BN-065-DIN-N
DIN 80 133 13,5 112 0,630 HYGI-BN-080-DIN-N
DIN 100 159 15,5 137 1,090 HYGI-BN-100-DIN-N
DIN 125 183 15,5 161 2,600 HYGI-BN-125-DIN-N
DIN 150 213 17,5 188 4,100 HYGI-BN-150-DIN-N
ISO 10 59 11,5 42 0,190 HYGI-BN-010-ISO-N
ISO 15 62 11,5 45 0,210 HYGI-BN-015-ISO-N
ISO 20 69 11,5 52 0,270 HYGI-BN-020-ISO-N
ISO 25 74 11,5 57 0,300 HYGI-BN-025-ISO-N
ISO 32 82 11,5 65 0,360 HYGI-BN-032-ISO-N
ISO 40 88 11,5 71 0,420 HYGI-BN-040-ISO-N
ISO 50 103 11,5 85 0,580 HYGI-BN-050-ISO-N
ISO 65 125 13,5 104 1,000 HYGI-BN-065-ISO-N
ISO 80 137 13,5 116 1,200 HYGI-BN-080-ISO-N
ISO 100 168 15,5 146 2,170 HYGI-BN-100-ISO-N
available material: ask
Systems › DIN 11864/ DIN 11853 › flange connections › hygiene DIN 11853-2 › grooved blind flanges
created 06.03.2024 16:40 1/3
Blind groove flange